
Highfield Primary School  
Parents/Carers      

Summer Term 2024 - Key Dates                          
 

Value of the term:       Optimism                                            Topic: Vive la France 

Language of the term: French 
  

Week  

Beg. 

 

15th 

April 

Monday 15th April - First day back to school. 

 

Thursday 18th April - Termly Topic Maps to Parents 

22nd 

April 

 

29th 

April 

Friday 3rd May – April Newsletter to Parents 

6th May Monday 6th May – Bank Holiday 

 

w/c 6th May Reception Hearing Checks 

 

Friday 10th May – 1W Class Assembly 

 

13th 

May 

Year 6 SATs Week (Mon-Thurs) 

 

Friday 17th May – 1M Class Assembly 

20th 

May 

Reception and Nursery Classes set - letters to parents 

 

STEM Week 

 

Thursday 23rd May – May Newsletter to Parents 

 

Friday May 24th - INSET Day  - No school for children 

 

W/C 27th May – Half Term 

 

3rd 

June 

Monday 3rd June - First day back. 

 

w/c 3rd June – Year 4 Multiplication Tables Check (2 weeks) 

 

w/c 3rd June - Highfield’s Got Talent Auditions in class 

10th 

June 

w/c 10th June – Year 1 Phonics Screening Check Week/Year 2 Resits 

 

w/c 10th June – Year 4 Multiplication Tables Check 

 

Tuesday 11th June - Class Photos 

 

Week 10th June - Highfield’s Got Talent auditions School Council & show on Friday 14th 

17th 

June 

New Reception Classes Induction Meetings 18th June, 19th June, 20th June 

 



Highfield Primary School  
Parents/Carers      

Summer Term 2024 - Key Dates                          
w/c 17th June - Year 6 Residential Trip 
 

Friday 21st June  - Y1 Capel Manor 

24th 

June 

New Nursery Induction Meeting- Thursday 27th June 

 

Thursday 27th June – June Newsletter to Parents 

1st July Monday 1st July Sports Day EYFS/KS1 (9:30-11:00)  

 

Tuesday 2nd July Sports day  Y3/4 (9:30-11:00)  

 

Friday 5th July Sports Day Y5/6 (9:30-11:00)  

 

6th July School fete 

 

8th July Sports day RESERVE DATES: 

Monday 8th July EYFS/KS1– (9:30-11:00) 

Tuesday 9th July  Y3/4 (9:30-11:00) 

Friday 12th July Y5/6– (9:30-11:30) 

 

Monday 8th July – Reports to Parents 

 

Year 6 Production Week: 

Tuesday 9th July - Early performance (for School) and Evening 

Thursday 11th July - Evening performance 

 

Creative Writing Week 

Wednesday 10th July Open Evening for Parents 

 

15th 

July  

Nursery AM Graduation Monday 15th 10:30  

Nursery PM Graduation Monday 15th 2:30 

RJ Graduation Wednesday 17th  2:30 

RF Graduation Thursday 18th  2:30 

RL Graduation Friday 19th  2:30 

 

Tuesday 16th July – All Change Day - children visit new classes/teachers 

 

Tuesday 16th - Year 6 Leavers Party 2:30-4:00 pm 

 

Thursday 18th July – July Newsletter to Parents 

22nd 

July 

Tuesday 23rd July - Year 6 Leavers Parade 

 

Tuesday 23rd July – End of Term. School finishes at 1:30. 

 

Wednesday 24th July – INSET Day - no school for children 

 

Summer Holidays 

 

 


